
                  

GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Date PM Start

Travel & Tourism Comp 3 2h 00m

Pearson BTEC BTT03

Date PM Start

Sport Comp 3 1h 30m Drama 1h 45m

Pearson BTEC BSP03 Exam Board AQA Spec 8261

Biology Paper 1 - F/H 1h 45m German Listening - F/H 35m/45m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8461 German Reading - F/H 1h 00m

Combined Sci Biology Paper 1 - F/H 1h 15m Exam Board WJEC Spec C820PF/PH /1h 15m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8464

Date PM Start

English Literature Paper 1 1h 45m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8702

French Listening - F/H 35m/45m Business Paper 1 1h 45m

French Reading - F/H 1h 00m Exam Board AQA Spec 8132

Exam Board WJEC Spec C800PF/PH /1h 15m Film Studies Comp. 1 1h 30m

Exam Board WJEC Spec C670QS

History Paper 1 - Medicine 1h 15m Computer Science Comp. 1 1h 30m

Exam Board Pearson Spec 1HI0 Exam Board OCR Spec J277

Mathematics Paper 1 - F/H 1h 30m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8300

Chemistry Paper 1 - F/H 1h 45m Geography A Comp. 1 1h 30m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8462 Exam Board WJEC Spec C111QS

Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 1 - F/H 1h 15m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8464

Date PM Start

English Literature Paper 2 2h 15m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8700

German Writing - F/H (F) 1h 15m Computer Science Comp. 2 1h 30m
Exam Board WJEC Spec C820PF/PH (H) 1h 30m Exam Board OCR Spec J277

Engineering - Solving Engineering Problems 1h 30m

Exam Board WJEC Spec 5799

Physics Paper 1 F/H 1h 45m Physical Education Paper 1 1h 15m
Exam Board AQA Spec 8463 Exam Board AQA Spec 8582

Combined Sci Physics Paper 1 F/H 1h 15m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8464

English Language Paper 1 1h 45m Film Studies Comp. 2 1h 30m
Exam Board AQA Spec 8700 Exam Board WJEC Spec C670QS

French Writing - F/H (F) 1h 15m

Exam Board WJEC Spec C800PF/PH (H) 1h 30m

Thursday 23 May

Friday 17 May 1:15pm

AM PM

Tuesday 21 May 1:15pm

1:30pm

Thursday 16 May

Wednesday 15 May

Tuesday 14 May

Monday 13 May

HALF TERM

Friday 24 May

Wednesday 22 May

Thursday 9 May

Monday 20 May

AM PM

1:15pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:00pm

1:00pm

AM PM

AM PM

Monday 6 May

Friday 3 May 1:00pm

Friday 10 May

Tuesday 7 May

Wednesday 8 May



                  
Date PM Start

Mathematics Paper 2 F/H 1h 30m Physical Education Paper 2 1h 15m
Exam Board AQA Spec 8300 Exam Board AQA Spec 8582

Spanish Listening - F/H 35m/45m History Paper 2 - American West/Anglo-Saxons 1h 45m

Spanish Reading - F/H 1h 00m Exam Board Pearson Spec 1HI0

Exam Board WJEC Spec C810PF/PH /1h 15m

Geography A Comp. 2 1h 30m Business Paper 2 1h 45m
Exam Board WJEC Spec C111QS Exam Board AQA Spec 8132

English Language Paper 2 1h 45m
Exam Board AQA Spec 8700

Biology Paper 2 F/H 1h 45m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8463

Combined Sci Biology Paper 2 F/H 1h 15m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8464

Date PM Start

Mathematics Paper 3 F/H 1h 30m Creative iMedia 1h 30m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8300 Exam Board OCR Spec R093

Spanish Writing - F/H (F) 1h 15m

Exam Board WJEC Spec C810PF/PH (H) 1h 30m

Chemistry Paper 2 F/H 1h 45m Further Maths Paper 1 1h 45m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8462 Exam Board AQA Spec 8365

Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 2 F/H 1h 15m History Paper 3 - Russia 1h 20m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8464 Exam Board Pearson Spec 1HI0

Geography A Comp. 3 1h 30m Physics Paper 2 F/H 1h 45m

Exam Board WJEC Spec C111QS Exam Board AQA Spec 8463

Combined Sci Physics Paper 2 F/H 1h 15m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8464

Date PM Start

Music Comp. 3 1h 15m 

Exam Board WJEC Spec C660 approx

Design and Technology 2h 00m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8552

Food Prep and Nutrition Comp. 1 1h 45m

Exam Board WJEC C560P1

Further Maths Paper 2 1h 45m

Exam Board AQA Spec 8365

Date PM Start

The Exams Office will inform any students with exam clashes, of the individual arrangements for sitting each exam.

All morning exams start at 8:50 AM.

Afternoon exam start times vary between 1:00 PM / 1:15 PM / 1:30 PM depending on the length of the exams in each session. 

Start times will be finalised nearer to the start of exams and a final version of the timetable will be given to students.

Students must check the coffee bar window daily for line up times.

Please do not arrange holidays during this critical period.

v.1 08/01/2024

Wednesday 5 June 

Thursday 20 June

Friday 21 June

1:15pm

1:15pm

1:15pm

Contingency Afternoon

Contingency Afternoon

AM PM

AM PM

Wednesday 26 June
EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY (Set by exam boards) - all students must ensure that they are available to sit exams up to and including this date, in 

case national or local disruption during the June 2024 examination series means that one or more exams needs to be rearranged.

Monday 10 June 

Tuesday 11 June

AM PM

Wednesday 12 June 

Thursday 13 June

Monday 24 June

Wednesday 19 June

1:15pm

1:30pm

Friday 14 June 

Monday 17 June

Tuesday 18 June

Tuesday 25 June

Friday 7 June

Monday 3 June 

Tuesday 4 June

AM PM

1:00pm

1:00pm

Thursday 6 June 

1:15pm


